GARA » 6* Maratonina Dea Ancaria

Distanza percorso: 10200m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE
Pos. Pet. Nome atleta

39 Anghel lon

114 Pantoni Matteo

67 Carrozzi Edoardo

136 D'Errico Michelangelo
125 Seghetti Marco

40 Mincioni Luca Alberto
145 La Torre Antonio

133 Perugini Marvin

132 Nardi Lorenzo

93 DiEmidio Adriano
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168 Durastanti Marco
71 Sacripanti Attilio
28 De Ascaniis Stefano
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123 Prosperi Ivan

26 Abbadini Pasqualino
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w
Y]

150 Vagnozzi Marco
19 Re Matteo
49 Cardarilli Andrea
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99 Di Carlo Giuseppe Antonio

72 Bachetti Spurio Lorenzo
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1983
1993
1969
1979
1990
1972
1993
1990
1977
1979
1961
1977
1974
1966
1982
1979
1972
1971
1981
1991
1967
1989
1975
1976
1971
1980
1982
1983
1966
1978
1967
1964
1978
1984
1968
1984
1948
1988
1986
1989
1979

Cat.
M35
M23
M50
M40
M23
M50
M23
M23
M45
M40
M60
M45
M45
M55
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M23
M55
M23
M45
M45
M50
M40
M40
M35
M55
M40
M55
M55
M40
M35
M50
M35
M70
M23
M35
M23
M40

Societa

Asa Ascoli Piceno

Mara' Avis Marathon

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Mezzofondo Club Ascoli
Podistica Avis Alba Adriatica
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Polisportiva Servigliano Asd
Polisportiva Servigliano Asd
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Picchiorunning

Asd Cologna Spiaggia
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Runcard

Avis Ascoli Marathon

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Mezzofondo Club Ascoli
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Cologna Spiaggia
Mezzofondo Club Ascoli

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Mara' Avis Marathon
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

Asd G.p. Montorio

A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
Asd G.p. Montorio

T. totale Velocita

38:04
38:22
38:50
39:20
39:51
39:51
40:19
41:31
41:31
41:40
42:07
42:10
42:14
42:26
42:39
42:42
42:59
43:09
43:16
43:33
43:43
44:12
44:14
44:20
44:40
44:46
44:46
44:59
45:11
45:16
45:26
45:33
46:15
46:48
46:50
47:08
47:32
47:36
48:13
48:18
48:26

3:43
3:45
3:48
3:51
3:54
3:54
3:57
4:04
4:04
4:05
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:16
4:17
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:32
4:35
4:35
4:37
4:39
4:40
4:43
4:44
4:44

Diff.

0:17
0:45
1:16
1:46
1:47
2:15
3:27
3:27
3:36
4:02
4:05
4:09
4:22
4:34
4:38
4:55
5:04
5:12
5:29
5:39
6:07
6:09
6:15
6:36
6:41
6:42
6:54
7:07
7:12
7:22
7:29
8:10
8:43
8:46
9:04
9:28
9:32
10:08
10:14
10:21



42
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44
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46
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49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

50
95
64
115
83
70
15
106
128
66
163
98
36
155
121
78
96
55
62
167
109
69
159
137
91
56
119
24
102
138
103
126

171
25
105
104
139
97
89
118
37
30
82
147

Chiavatti Remo
Monaldi Antonio
Marozzi Alessandro
Paolini Fabio
Cosenza Pietro
Monaldi Ermindo
Falleroni Pier Giacomo
Di Salvatore Luca

Di Loreto Sabatino
Narcisi Riccardo
Fiorini Romeo
Cosenza Fabrizio
Ricci Giulio

Sgattoni Giovanni
Esposito Marco
Monsignore Ernesto
Capoferri Pasqualino
Paolini Adriano

De Angelis Mauro

Confaloni Pier Giuseppe

Grilli Arturo
Malatesta Vincenzo
Bottone Angelo

Di Bartolomeo Dino
De Laurentiis Fabrizio
Luciani Fabrizio
Campanella Antonio
Giobbi Luigi

Buono Francesco

Di Battista Vincenzo
Cardinali Michele
Della Figliola Giovanni
Mantini Giovanni

Di Martino Dino
Capece Stefano
D'Anesio Antonio
Cecanecchia Gianluca
Di Michele Giancarlo
Ciabattoni Vincenzo
Pompei Leonardo
Talamonti Tonino
Ricci Matteo

Di Battista Adriano
Capone Carlo

Quaranta Luigi
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1952
1956
1984
1965
1990
1974
1982
1980
1959
1951
1957
1964
1981
1986
1993
1976
1960
1965
1972
1967
1978
1972
1972
1961
1965
1964
1967
1962
1972
1962
1976
1967
1969
1965
1986
1966
1974
1971
1963
1964
1972
1982
1977
1964
1975

M70
M65
M35
M55
M23
M45
M40
M40
M60
M70
M65
M55
M40
M35
M23
M45
M60
M55
M50
M55
M40
M50
M50
M60
M55
M55
M55
M60
M50
M60
M45
M55
M50
M55
M35
M55
M45
M50
M55
M55
M50
M40
M45
M55
M45

Asd G.p. Montorio

Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
A.S. D. Xteig

Mara' Avis Marathon

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Avis Ascoli Marathon

Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Atl. Avis S.benedetto Del Tr.

Asd | Podisti Di Nemo

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Runcard

Mezzofondo Club Ascoli

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
A.s.d.g.s.martinsicuro

A.S. D. Xteig

Mezzofondo Club Ascoli
Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
Avis Ascoli Marathon

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva
Mezzofondo Club Ascoli

Asd Sport & Vita

Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Ancaria Running A.s.d.
Collemar-athon Club

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Mara' Avis Marathon

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd

48:26
48:56
49:06
49:08
49:15
49:28
49:29
49:33
49:47
49:53
50:00
50:02
50:08
50:23
50:23
50:27
50:32
50:34
50:42
50:48
51:04
51:05
51:06
51:14
51:14
51:19
51:21
51:36
51:36
52:09
52:18
52:36
52:49
53:15
53:45
54:00
54:00
54:05
54:17
54:17
54:26
54:27
54:28
54:36
55:03

4:44
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:54
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:58
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:06
5:07
5:09
5:10
5:13
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:23

10:22
10:52
11:02
11:04
11:11
11:23
11:24
11:29
11:43
11:48
11:56
11:58
12:03
12:19
12:19
12:23
12:27
12:30
12:38
12:44
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:10
13:10
13:14
13:17
13:31
13:31
14:05
14:13
14:32
14:44
15:10
15:41
15:55
15:55
16:00
16:13
16:13
16:21
16:23
16:24
16:31
16:59



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

141
113
81
31
157
59
10
135
87
169
73

160
111
29
94
54
131
17
16

154
76
162
151
101
92

Di Ottavio Gianni
Onori Gabriele

Ubaldi Paolo

Di Pancrazio Gianfranco
Rodilossi Gianluca
Martella Federico
Tribuani Pietro
Angelozzi Camillo
Morganti Francesco
Leone Enrico
Cappellacci Giancarlo
Viola Antonio
Vesperini Luigi

Traini Raffaele

De Laurentiis Guglielmo
Di Leonardo Enrico
Cocomazzi Pasquale
Governatori Michele
Novelli Pio Eugenio
laconi Luigino
Camponi Pierpaolo
Di Giacinto Domenico
Gaetani Luigi

Fiorini Piero

Cosenza Giuseppe
Vallorani Fortunato

Di Carlo Gabriele
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1966
1961
1963
1961
1972
1977
1963
1973
1957
1967
1961
1964
1952
1966
1965
1949
1966
1968
1958
1975
1977
1979
1961
1961
1969
1954
1954

M55
M60
M55
M60
M50
M45
M55
M45
M65
M55
M60
M55
M70
M55
M55
M70
M55
M50
M60
M45
M45
M40
M60
M60
M50
M65
M65

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Mara' Avis Marathon

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

A.s.d. Running Riviera Palme

Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva

A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Runners Pescara

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Ancaria Running A.s.d.

Asd | Podisti Di Nemo

Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
A.s.d.g.s.martinsicuro
Polisportiva Servigliano Asd

Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

Runcard

Avis Monteprand Pod.centobuchi
Asd | Podisti Di Nemo

Runcard

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd

55:18
55:22
55:31
55:41
56:04
56:07
56:22
56:25
56:27
56:32
56:37
58:03
58:24
58:57
59:39
59:40
59:50
1:00:50
1:00:53
1:00:55
1:01:13
1:01:34
1:02:14
1:02:23
1:08:16
1:13:05
1:13:33

5:25
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:41
5:43
5:46
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:57
5:58
5:58
6:00
6:02
6:06
6:07
6:41
7:09
7:12

17:14
17:17
17:26
17:36
17:59
18:02
18:18
18:20
18:22
18:27
18:32
19:58
20:19
20:53
21:34
21:36
21:46
22:46
22:48
22:51
23:09
23:29
24:10
24:19
30:12
35:01
35:29



